

YOU CAN HELP THE TRI-CITY MODEL RAILROADERS EARN DONATIONS JUST BY SHOPPING WITH YOUR FRED MEYER REWARDS CARD!

Fred Meyer is donating \$2.5 million per year to non-profits in Alaska, Idaho, Oregon and Washington, based on where their customers tell them to give.

- The Community Rewards program links a Fred Meyer Rewards Card to an approved non-profit organization. Then every time you shop and use your Rewards Card, you help that organization earn a donation, while you continue to earn your Rewards Points, Fuel Points, and Rebates.
- If you do not have a Rewards Card, they are available at the Customer Service desk of any Fred Meyer store.
- For more information, please visit www.fredmeyer.com/communityrewards.
- To get started helping the Tri-City Model Railroaders, click on the website link above and then click on "Sign In" at the top right corner to open your account. If you do not have an online account, then click on "Register."
- Once you have an active online account, click on "Link Your Rewards Card Now" under the topic *Are You a Fred Meyer Customer?* Then search for our organization by its name (Tri-City Model Railroaders) or by its non-profit number (Y1556). On the next screen, click on the open spot next to our name and then click on "Enroll." It is that easy and we thank you for helping us!